
Los Santos International Airport Regulations

01. Failure to Obey Airport Operations / Airport Police

1. It is unlawful to disobey the directions or commands of LSIA Airport Operations employees

on LSIA Property.

2. It is unlawful to disobey the directions or commands of LSIA Airport Police Officers on LSIA

Property.

a. Failure to disobey directions of an LSIA Airport Police Officer outside of LSIA Property

still constitutes a violation of (4)07 Obstruction of a Government Employee.

Violation of LSIA Regulation 01 is a misdemeanor punishable by 60 seconds imprisonment and a

$1,000 fine.

02. Airport Littering

● No person shall place, discharge or deposit in any manner paper, trash, rubbish, litter or

other refuse anywhere on the Airport except in proper receptacles and other places

designated by LSIA.

Violation of LSIA Regulation 02 is an infraction punishable by a $500 fine.

03. Wildlife Hazards

● No person shall feed, provide habitat, or otherwise introduce or encourage the introduction

of factors on the Airport that attract or may attract birds and other wildlife.

Violation of LSIA Regulation 03 is an infraction punishable by a $500 fine.

04. Passing Vehicles



● It is unlawful for any vehicle to overtake another vehicle on LSIA Airport Property unless the

vehicle being overtaken is an obstruction to traffic and stationary.

Violation of LSIA Regulation 04 is an infraction punishable by a $50 fine.

05. Airside Roads

● It is unlawful for any vehicle to drive anywhere within the secure airside of the airport that is

not marked out as a roadway.

○ Exceptions are granted to this for accessing nearby buildings close to the airside

roadways.

Violation of LSIA Regulation 05 is an infraction punishable by a $750 fine.

06. Airport Trespassing

● It is unlawful for any person to be present on LSIA Airport property without a valid reason for

their presence.

○ E.g. airline employees, airport staff, airport passengers all have valid reasons for

their presence.

Violation of LSIA Regulation 06 is a misdemeanor punishable by 60 seconds imprisonment and a

$1,000 fine.


